PROTECTION PRODUCTS
1 www.semtech.com
PROTECTION PRODUCTS
SMDA05C-8 through SMDA24C-8
Bidirectional TVS Array
for Protection of Eight Lines
Transient protection for data lines to
IEC 61000-4-2 (ESD) ±15kV (air), ±8kV (contact)

200 Flynn Road, Camarillo, CA 93012
Phone: (805)498-2111   FAX (805)498-3804
Ordering Information
rebmuNtraP hsiniFdaeL
repytQ
leeR
leeR
eziS
BT.8-C50ADMS bPnS 005 hcnI7
BT.8-C21ADMS bPnS 005 hcnI7
BT.8-C51AMDS bPnS 005 hcnI7
BT.8-C42ADMS bPnS 005 hcnI7
TBT.8-C50ADMS eerFbP 005 hcni7
TBT.8-C21ADMS eerFbP 005 hcni7
TBT.8-C51AMDS eerFbP 005 hcni7
TBT.8-C42ADMS eerFbP 005 hcni7